1
MATCHENDE TILBEHØR
VINYL PLANKS & TILES
KOLLEKSJON 2023–2024
2
VOXNAN
RIGID CLICK SOFT & SILENT AQ UASAFE
N

ART. NR
DIMENSJONER
FARGETILPASSET
PARKETTLIST
5-I-1 INCIZO® PROFIL VINYL TRAPPEBELEGG –
TRAPPENESE
FARGET FUGEMASSE
PGVSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGVINCP(-)
2000 × 45 × 8 mm
PGVSTRBMP(-)
1474 × 136 × 54 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
V4631-40072 40072 NOBB 57278272 40072 NOBB 55173822 40072 NOBB 60046389 PGKIT01B NOBB 58037333
V4631-40074 40074 NOBB 57278283 40074 NOBB 57277965 40074 NOBB 60046390 PGKIT16B NOBB 58037416
V4631-40080 40080 NOBB 57278302 40080 NOBB 55173841 40080 NOBB 60046391 PGKIT02B NOBB 58037344
V4631-40082 40082 NOBB 57278317 40082 NOBB 55173856 40082 NOBB 60046392 PGKIT19B NOBB 58037446
V4631-40088 40088 NOBB 57278340 40088 NOBB 57277973 40088 NOBB 60046393 PGKIT04B NOBB 58037363
V4631-40090 40090 NOBB 57278355 40090 NOBB 57277984 40090 NOBB 60046394 PGKIT04B NOBB 58037363
V4631-40091 40091 NOBB 57278366 40091 NOBB 55173886 40091 NOBB 60046395 PGKIT12B NOBB 58037382
V4631-40097 40097 NOBB 60117665 40097 NOBB 60117684 40097 NOBB 60121073 PGKIT02B NOBB 58037344
V4631-40098 40098 NOBB 57278393 40098 NOBB 55173913 40098 NOBB 60121074 PGKIT04B NOBB 58037363
V4631-40099 40099 NOBB 57278404 40099 NOBB 55173924 40099 NOBB 60046396 PGKIT02B NOBB 58037344
V4631-40103 40103 NOBB 57278442 40103 NOBB 55173962 40103 NOBB 60046397 PGKIT18B NOBB 58037435
V4631-40107 40107 NOBB 57278457 40107 NOBB 55173977 40107 NOBB 60046398 PGKIT10B NOBB 60001881
V4631-40199 40199 NOBB 57278552 40199 NOBB 56389264 40199 NOBB 60046399 PGKIT12B NOBB 58037382
V4631-40200 40200 NOBB 57278563 40200 NOBB 56389272 40200 NOBB 60046400 PGKIT19B NOBB 58037446
V4631-40204 40204 NOBB 57278582 40204 NOBB 56389298 40204 NOBB 60046401 PGKIT19B NOBB 58037446
V4631-40236 40236 NOBB 57278646 40236 NOBB 57278056 40236 NOBB 60046402 PGKIT02B NOBB 58037344
V4631-40237 40237 NOBB 57278654 40237 NOBB 57278060 40237 NOBB 60046403 PGKIT16B NOBB 58037416
V4631-40238 40238 NOBB 57278665 40238 NOBB 57278075 40238 NOBB 60046404 PGKIT04B NOBB 58037363
V4631-40315 40315 NOBB 60117667 40315 NOBB 60117686 40315 NOBB 60121075 PGKIT09B NOBB 58037378
V4631-40316 40316 NOBB 60117668 40316 NOBB 60117687 40316 NOBB 60121076 PGKIT10B NOBB 60001881
V4631-40317 40317 NOBB 60117669 40317 NOBB 60117688 40317 NOBB 60121077 PGKIT10B NOBB 60001881
V4631-40318 40318 NOBB 60117670 40318 NOBB 60117689 40318 NOBB 60121078 PGKIT10B NOBB 60001881
V4631-40319 40319 NOBB 60117671 40319 NOBB 60117690 40319 NOBB 60121079 PGKIT02B NOBB 58037344
6
OTRA
RIGID CLICK SOFT & SILENT AQ UASAFE
N

NOBB 60112218 NOBB 60112219 NOBB 60112220 NOBB 60112221
ACCESSORIES
MATCHINGLIMFJORD
MATCHENDE TILBEHØR
ART. NR
DIMENSJONER
FARGETILPASSET
PARKETTLIST
5-I-1 INCIZO® PROFIL FARGET FUGEMASSE
PGVSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGVINCP(-)
2000 × 45 × 8 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
V4622-40273 40273 NOBB 60046334 40273 NOBB 60046325 PGKIT03B NOBB 58037352
V4622-40274 40274 NOBB 60046335 40274 NOBB 60046326 PGKIT02B NOBB 58037344
V4622-40275 40275 NOBB 60117666 40275 NOBB 60117685 PGKIT19B NOBB 58037446
V4622-40276 40276 NOBB 60046336 40276 NOBB 60046327 PGKIT01B NOBB 58037333
V4622-40325 40325 NOBB 60117675 40325 NOBB 60117694 -
V4622-40326 40326 NOBB 60117676 40326 NOBB 60117695 PGKIT20B NOBB 58037454
V4622-40333 40333 NOBB 60117677 40333 NOBB 60117696 -
V4622-40334 40334 NOBB 60117678 40334 NOBB 60117697 -
10
AURA
RIGID CLICK SOFT & SILENT AQ UASAFE
N